
U15WE
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL GER 99999 2010-03-23
2 ANDERSSON Sophia FFFS SWE 6 2011-10-22
3 ASSUM Una KF99K SWE 11 2010-08-13
4 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS SWE 19 2011-04-09
5 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS SWE 15 2011-07-13
6 BROLIN Moa FFFS SWE 20 2009-07-06
7 FALLDE Alba FFFS SWE 5 2011-05-16
8 FISCHL Gréta A6J SWE 2 2009-08-06
9 FRIH Alice DIFS SWE 99999 2010-05-21
10 FRODLER Anna FFFS SWE 21 2009-11-09
11 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 1 2010-09-25
12 HALL Adina DIFS SWE 99999 2011-09-27
13 HOMMIK Mira FFFS SWE 17 2009-04-20
14 KJELLGREN Inez DIFS SWE 99999 2010-02-23
15 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS SWE 4 2011-05-06
16 LYBECK CLASÉN Vera EGFS SWE 99999 2010-03-26
17 MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS SWE 22 2012-06-22
18 PERSSON Elsa SFCLL SWE 10 2010-08-16
19 RAMSBERG Liv UFU SWE 99999 2012-10-25
20 SUNDBERG ERIKSSON Nova EGFS SWE 99999 2010-02-12
21 THOOR Elizabeth FFFS SWE 8 2011-04-19
22 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFKL SWE 7 2012-05-25
23 VDOVINA Anastasiia FFFS SWE 26 2010-07-07
24 VESTIN Matilda FFFS SWE 16 2009-04-02
25 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 3 2009-03-27



U15WE
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 1
2 FISCHL Gréta A6J SWE 2
3 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 3
4 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS SWE 4
5 FALLDE Alba FFFS SWE 5
6 ANDERSSON Sophia FFFS SWE 6
7 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFKL SWE 7
8 THOOR Elizabeth FFFS SWE 8
9 PERSSON Elsa SFCLL SWE 10
10 ASSUM Una KF99K SWE 11
11 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS SWE 15
12 VESTIN Matilda FFFS SWE 16
13 HOMMIK Mira FFFS SWE 17
14 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS SWE 19
15 BROLIN Moa FFFS SWE 20
16 FRODLER Anna FFFS SWE 21
17 MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS SWE 22
18 VDOVINA Anastasiia FFFS SWE 26
19 FRIH Alice DIFS SWE 99999
20 MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL GER 99999
21 KJELLGREN Inez DIFS SWE 99999
22 SUNDBERG ERIKSSON Nova EGFS SWE 99999
23 LYBECK CLASÉN Vera EGFS SWE 99999
24 RAMSBERG Liv UFU SWE 99999
25 HALL Adina DIFS SWE 99999



U15WE
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

09:00

Referee(s):

LERNESJÖ Isabelle (MFFGM / SWE)

THOOR Elizabeth FFFS / SWE

BROLIN Moa FFFS / SWE

FRODLER Anna FFFS / SWE

HALL Adina DIFS / SWE

MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL / GER

GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M / SWE

LYBECK CLASÉN Vera EGFS / SWE

Piste 2

09:00

Referee(s):

TORESTEN Mikael (FKCK / SWE)

MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS / SWE

BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS / SWE

VDOVINA Anastasiia FFFS / SWE

FISCHL Gréta A6J / SWE

ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFKL / SWE

ASSUM Una KF99K / SWE

Piste 3

09:00

Referee(s):

PALIJAN Roko (FKCK / SWE)

BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS / SWE

HOMMIK Mira FFFS / SWE

ANDERSSON Sophia FFFS / SWE

KJELLGREN Inez DIFS / SWE

PERSSON Elsa SFCLL / SWE

VINQVIST Lova MF19M / SWE



Piste 4

09:00

Referee(s):

OLSSON Natalie (FKCK / SWE)

VESTIN Matilda FFFS / SWE

FALLDE Alba FFFS / SWE

KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS / SWE

SUNDBERG ERIKSSON Nova EGFS / SWE

FRIH Alice DIFS / SWE

RAMSBERG Liv UFU / SWE



U15WE
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 FISCHL Gréta A6J SWE 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
2 VESTIN Matilda FFFS SWE 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
3 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
4 FRODLER Anna FFFS SWE 5 0,83 27 19 +8 Advanced
5 BROLIN Moa FFFS SWE 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
6 ANDERSSON Sophia FFFS SWE 4 0,80 22 8 +14 Advanced
7 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS SWE 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
8 HOMMIK Mira FFFS SWE 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
9 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS SWE 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
10 FALLDE Alba FFFS SWE 3 0,60 22 14 +8 Advanced
11 ASSUM Una KF99K SWE 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
12 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
13 KJELLGREN Inez DIFS SWE 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
14 MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL GER 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
15 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFKL SWE 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
16 FRIH Alice DIFS SWE 2 0,40 14 21 -7 Advanced
17 THOOR Elizabeth FFFS SWE 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
18 RAMSBERG Liv UFU SWE 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Advanced
19 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS SWE 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Advanced
20 VDOVINA Anastasiia FFFS SWE 1 0,20 9 24 -15 Advanced
21 LYBECK CLASÉN Vera EGFS SWE 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Advanced
22 MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS SWE 0 0,00 15 25 -10 Advanced
23 HALL Adina DIFS SWE 0 0,00 18 30 -12 Advanced
24 SUNDBERG ERIKSSON Nova EGFS SWE 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
25 PERSSON Elsa SFCLL SWE 0 0,00 6 24 -18 Advanced
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U15WE
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ANDERSSON Sophia FFFS SWE 2011-10-22
2 HOMMIK Mira FFFS SWE 2009-04-20
3T BROLIN Moa FFFS SWE 2009-07-06
3T VESTIN Matilda FFFS SWE 2009-04-02
5 FISCHL Gréta A6J SWE 2009-08-06
6 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 2010-09-25
7 FRODLER Anna FFFS SWE 2009-11-09
8 FALLDE Alba FFFS SWE 2011-05-16
9 KRZYZANOWSKA Maria FFFS SWE 2011-05-06
10 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFFS SWE 2011-04-09
11 ASSUM Una KF99K SWE 2010-08-13
12 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 2009-03-27
13 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFKL SWE 2012-05-25
14 THOOR Elizabeth FFFS SWE 2011-04-19
15 BLOMQVIST Hermine FFFS SWE 2011-07-13
16 VDOVINA Anastasiia FFFS SWE 2010-07-07
17 KJELLGREN Inez DIFS SWE 2010-02-23
18 MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL GER 2010-03-23
19 FRIH Alice DIFS SWE 2010-05-21
20 RAMSBERG Liv UFU SWE 2012-10-25
21 LYBECK CLASÉN Vera EGFS SWE 2010-03-26
22 MAGNUSSON Ellen FFFS SWE 2012-06-22
23 HALL Adina DIFS SWE 2011-09-27
24 SUNDBERG ERIKSSON Nova EGFS SWE 2010-02-12
25 PERSSON Elsa SFCLL SWE 2010-08-16



U15WE
USM & Karlskrona Cup 2024
den 19 maj 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BORSODI András SWE Ref: 1
LERNESJÖ Isabelle SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
OLSSON Natalie SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PALIJAN Roko SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TORESTEN Mikael SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 25
Total participants: 25
Top-32 ranked participants: 18
Number of countries represented: 2

SWE: 24 participants
GER: 1 participants


